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Name

Kockeis
Anspreiksch
Fackler
Haunreiter
Moser
Ruff
Artinger
Tauscher
Stockinger
Horak
Baader
Meindl|
Kloos
Niedecker
Kloos
Vaith
Mogele
Boleslawsky
Asbock
Hengster
Zeind|
Seidl
Leigeb
Haslbeck
Eder
Baumgartler

Vorname

Thorsten
Michael
Sepp
Manfred
Martin
Gerhard
Erwin
Robert
Klaus
Christian
Gerhard
Rudi
Wolfgang
Marcus
Wolfgang
Michael
Otto
Jorg
Georg
Hans
Jurgen
Josef
Harald

Alex
Johann

Ohe-Schitzen Schollnach

Hotte HuUh Cup 2018

Verein

SSC Deggendorf
SSC Deggendorf
FSG Ering
FSG Ering
FSG Ering
OHE Schiitzen
OHE Schiitzen
SSC Deggendorf
SJV Kropfmihl
Chiefs
FSG Ering
Chambthaler Seugendorf
SV Edling
SV Edling
SV Edling
Jager
SLG Arnstorf
FSG Osterhofen
SV Edling
Kgl.priv.SG Nandlstadt
Malerbetrieb Zeindl
FSG Dingolfing
OHE Schiitzen
SJV Kropfm{hl
OHE Schiitzen
OHE Schiitzen

Status

Q0 O O O O S L O U YV S VY Yo LYY oYY Y Y Y Y L

Beste | 2. beste
Serie Serie
93 92
92 90
20 86
89 88
89 81
88 84
88 82
86 85
86 82
86 81
85 84
85 83
84 84
84 83
84 82
84 71
84 53
84 0
83 80
83 78
82 82
81 76
77 76
77 72
77 70
76 0

87
90
37
86
81
79
76
86
79
48
68
58
70
77
59
64
53
84
78
78
68
81
46
47
77
76

87
86
80
89
70
83
79
85
86
86
85
72
76
62
64
71
84

70
77
66
76
65
77
66

87
80
79
88
89
75
75
79
79
81
84
83
84
84
68
84

78
83
68
68
72
57
70

Serie

- 3 5 6
88 91 93
92

86 90

76 83 77
76 57 82
85

81 82

85 79

80 84 80
83 68

78 82 84
83 64 78
82 82

65

49 77 76
72 71

63

92

74
75

79

71

80

84
88

78

78
73

10

88



27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

49
50

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Hartan
Augustin
ReR
Leigeb
Moser
Bindereder
Quatuny
Scheungrab
Bauer
Berger
Probst
Patzold
Wiesenberger
Zitzelsberger
Kagerbauer
Weinzierl
Mitzka
Leigeb
Kagerbauer
Framersberger
Bauer
Hopper

Wiesenberger
Lux

Grimm
Weinzierl
Geier
Sigl
Patzold
Probst
Zeind|

Ruff

Manfred
Richard
Peter
Martin
Liane
Gunther
Sharif
Domenic
Willi
Sepp
Max
Ulrich
Markus
Josef
Michael
Walter
Martin
Harald
Julian
Stefanie
Josef
Daniela

Josefine
Heike

Heike
Walter
Bastian

Maximilian

Monika
Sofie

Waltraud

Melanie

OHE Schiitzen
OHE Schiitzen

SV STVO Feldkirchen
OHE Schiitzen
OHE Schiitzen

SV STVO Feldkirchen
OHE Schiitzen

Malerbetrieb Zeindl
FSG Osterhofen

OHE Schiitzen
OHE Schiitzen
OHE Schiitzen
OHE Schiitzen
OHE Schiitzen
OHE Schiitzen
OHE Schiitzen
OHE Schiitzen
OHE Schiitzen
Malerbetrieb Zeindl
OHE Schiitzen

OHE Schiitzen

Malerbetrieb Zeindl
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74
73
73
72
71
70
70
70
66
64
64
63
62
62
61
60
59
58
58
58
56
56

53
51

50
49
48
41
41
40
36
17

69
73
58
70
60
70
66
54
62
55
41
60
54
20
58
35
58
56
45
40
42
18

52
34

49

17
40
14

33
70
52
59
56
53
63
54
62
55
41
60
11
20
61
18
58
58
45
58
56
18

53
29

50
49
17
40
14
40
36
17

48
73
58
72
60
70
66
70
66
52
64
63
54
62
58
35
35
56
58
40
42
56

52
34

49

48
41
41

69
73
73
70
71
70
26
45

64

62

60
59
47

26

52
51

44

74
61

51

25

42

70

64

28

65

62

48

72

59

70



